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Overall 

Place Place Bib Name Club Category

Cat 

Place Time Gender

Gender 

Place Event

Otago 

Champs 

Place

Otago 

Champs 

Cat 

Place

1 1 173 Jonah Smith Caversham Open 1 1:15:07 Men 1 Half Marathon 1 1

2 2 136 Nic Bathgate Leith Open 2 1:15:49 Men 2 Half Marathon 2 2

3 3 156 Jason Palmer Leith Open 3 1:17:35 Men 3 Half Marathon 3 3

5 4 175 Chander Hajinder Singh Leith Open 4 1:28:07 Men 5 Half Marathon 5 4

14 2 129 Sophie Smith Leith Open 2 1:36:06 Women 4 Half Marathon 3 1

4 1 149 Simon Leaning Leith Masters 35-49 1 1:22:00 Men 4 Half Marathon 4 1

10 3 163 Glenn Thompson Leith Masters 35-49 3 1:31:58 Men 10 Half Marathon 6 2

12 1 168 Julie Edmunds Caversham Masters 35-49 1 1:33:02 Women 2 Half Marathon 1 1

13 2 105 Aly Craigie Hill City University Masters 35-49 2 1:34:08 Women 3 Half Marathon 2 2

51 9 126 Joanne Rowe Caversham Masters 35-49 9 2:11:28 Women 22 Half Marathon 6 3

15 1 171 Gordon Wong Caversham Masters 50+ 1 1:37:09 Men 11 Half Marathon 7 1

35 5 162 Steve Stewart Caversham Masters 50+ 5 1:50:58 Men 23 Half Marathon 8 2

28 1 106 Karin Drummond Taieri Masters 50+ 1 1:47:43 Women 9 Half Marathon 4 1

39 2 132 Donna Tumaru Caversham Masters 50+ 2 1:55:03 Women 15 Half Marathon 5 2
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1 1 173 Jonah Smith Caversham Open 1 1:15:07 Men 1 Half Marathon 1 1

2 2 136 Nic Bathgate Leith Open 2 1:15:49 Men 2 Half Marathon 2 2

3 3 156 Jason Palmer Leith Open 3 1:17:35 Men 3 Half Marathon 3 3

4 1 149 Simon Leaning Leith Masters 35-49 1 1:22:00 Men 4 Half Marathon 4 1

5 4 175 Chander Hajinder Singh Leith Open 4 1:28:07 Men 5 Half Marathon 5 4

6 5 151 Martin Maina Open 5 1:28:45 Men 6 Half Marathon

7 6 135 George Alexander Open 6 1:29:29 Men 7 Half Marathon

8 7 154 Liam Miller Open 7 1:29:59 Men 8 Half Marathon

9 2 157 James Pemberton Masters 35-49 2 1:31:01 Men 9 Half Marathon

10 3 163 Glenn Thompson Leith Masters 35-49 3 1:31:58 Men 10 Half Marathon 6 2

11 1 172 Laura Lincoln Open 1 1:33:01 Women 1 Half Marathon

12 1 168 Julie Edmunds Caversham Masters 35-49 1 1:33:02 Women 2 Half Marathon 1 1

13 2 105 Aly Craigie Hill City University Masters 35-49 2 1:34:08 Women 3 Half Marathon 2 2

14 2 129 Sophie Smith Leith Open 2 1:36:06 Women 4 Half Marathon 3 1

15 1 171 Gordon Wong Caversham Masters 50+ 1 1:37:09 Men 11 Half Marathon 7 1

16 2 165 Gordon Tocher Masters 50+ 2 1:38:25 Men 12 Half Marathon

17 4 141 Grant Findlay Masters 35-49 4 1:38:35 Men 13 Half Marathon

18 3 174 Stephanie Miller Open 3 1:38:52 Women 5 Half Marathon

19 3 142 Chris Fleming Masters 50+ 3 1:39:22 Men 14 Half Marathon

20 8 153 Ed Masters Open 8 1:42:21 Men 15 Half Marathon

21 5 158 Richard Saunders Masters 35-49 5 1:43:01 Men 16 Half Marathon

22 9 147 Qi Le Kong-Lim Open 9 1:43:36 Men 17 Half Marathon

23 4 113 Samantha Howarth Open 4 1:44:01 Women 6 Half Marathon

24 6 137 Luke Campbell Masters 35-49 6 1:44:35 Men 18 Half Marathon

25 3 131 Corinna Thompson Masters 35-49 3 1:46:23 Women 7 Half Marathon

26 10 160 Scott Simpson Open 10 1:47:25 Men 19 Half Marathon

27 5 124 Georgia Oxley Open 5 1:47:36 Women 8 Half Marathon

28 1 106 Karin Drummond Taieri Masters 50+ 1 1:47:43 Women 9 Half Marathon 4 1

29 4 159 Kelvyn Shaw Masters 50+ 4 1:47:44 Men 20 Half Marathon

30 7 145 Ferdinand Hoessler Masters 35-49 7 1:48:57 Men 21 Half Marathon

31 11 143 Matthew Hall Open 11 1:49:01 Men 22 Half Marathon
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32 6 104 Cat Coverson Open 6 1:49:53 Women 10 Half Marathon

33 7 169 Mardi Watts Open 7 1:50:03 Women 11 Half Marathon

34 8 134 Victoria Wood Open 8 1:50:29 Women 12 Half Marathon

35 5 162 Steve Stewart Caversham Masters 50+ 5 1:50:58 Men 23 Half Marathon 8 2

36 4 130 Emily Sterk Masters 35-49 4 1:51:46 Women 13 Half Marathon

37 5 112 Jessica Hayden Masters 35-49 5 1:52:01 Women 14 Half Marathon

38 8 167 Justin Wittstock Masters 35-49 8 1:52:14 Men 24 Half Marathon

39 2 132 Donna Tumaru Caversham Masters 50+ 2 1:55:03 Women 15 Half Marathon 5 2

40 12 140 Liam Dungey Open 12 1:57:36 Men 25 Half Marathon

41 13 164 Brendon Tisdall Open 13 1:57:40 Men 26 Half Marathon

42 6 123 Robyn O'Neill Masters 35-49 6 1:57:55 Women 16 Half Marathon

43 7 119 Lucy Marr Masters 35-49 7 1:57:58 Women 17 Half Marathon

44 9 111 Karli Haugh Open 9 1:58:24 Women 18 Half Marathon

45 3 120 Rachael McKinney Masters 50+ 3 1:58:45 Women 19 Half Marathon

46 14 152 Craig Masina Open 14 2:00:04 Men 27 Half Marathon

47 9 138 David Clark Masters 35-49 9 2:04:03 Men 28 Half Marathon

48 8 127 Sharon Scott Masters 35-49 8 2:05:24 Women 20 Half Marathon

49 6 148 Malcolm Lay Masters 50+ 6 2:08:41 Men 29 Half Marathon

50 10 110 Jo Gibson Open 10 2:10:21 Women 21 Half Marathon

51 9 126 Joanne Rowe Caversham Masters 35-49 9 2:11:28 Women 22 Half Marathon 6 3

52 10 115 Selena Jones Masters 35-49 10 2:12:18 Women 23 Half Marathon

53 15 139 Anthony Cowley Open 15 2:12:31 Men 30 Half Marathon

54 11 122 Jessica Murrihy Open 11 2:12:50 Women 24 Half Marathon

55 12 108 Carli Evans Open 12 2:16:59 Women 25 Half Marathon

56 13 101 Nicki Batchelor Open 13 2:17:43 Women 26 Half Marathon

57 11 128 Karen Smillie Masters 35-49 11 2:17:57 Women 27 Half Marathon

58 7 161 Robert Smillie Masters 50+ 7 2:17:57 Men 31 Half Marathon

59 14 109 Jess Fairhall Open 14 2:22:26 Women 28 Half Marathon

60 12 170 Phillippa Crick Masters 35-49 12 2:26:45 Women 29 Half Marathon

61 8 155 Lindsay Oakley Masters 50+ 8 2:32:58 Men 32 Half Marathon

62 15 114 Vanessa Hunt Open 15 2:37:45 Women 30 Half Marathon
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63 16 116 Emma Kane Open 16 2:42:29 Women 31 Half Marathon

64 16 133 Kenzie Whyte Open 17 2:42:29 Women 32 Half Marathon
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64 16 133 Kenzie Whyte Open 17 2:42:29 Women 32 Half Marathon

4 1 149 Simon Leaning Leith Masters 35-49 1 1:22:00 Men 4 Half Marathon 4 1

9 2 157 James Pemberton Masters 35-49 2 1:31:01 Men 9 Half Marathon

10 3 163 Glenn Thompson Leith Masters 35-49 3 1:31:58 Men 10 Half Marathon 6 2
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21 5 158 Richard Saunders Masters 35-49 5 1:43:01 Men 16 Half Marathon
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39 2 132 Donna Tumaru Caversham Masters 50+ 2 1:55:03 Women 15 Half Marathon 5 2

45 3 120 Rachael McKinney Masters 50+ 3 1:58:45 Women 19 Half Marathon
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